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Criterion IV - Infrastructure and Learning Resources Criterion VI
Key Indicator - 4.2 - library as a Learning Resource Metric 4.2.1

Usage of e-resources

150 Name User Name Specialization Dﬁglgltil:ls Year E(l:;l:lsl Pages
1 | Abel Abraham S abelabrahams(@cimat.edu.in Supply chain 8 2022-23 12 24
2 | Akash A akasha@cimat.edu.in Finance 4 2022-23 5 42
3 | Akhil A akhila@cimat.edu.in Human Resource 3 2022-23 8 31
4 | Annie Arockia Mary A anniearockiamarya@cimat.edu.in Healthcare 7 2022-23 6 25
5 | Anton Zion S antonzions@cimat.edu.in Supply chain 5 2022-23 10 26
6 | Jaikumar R jaikumarr@cimat.edu.in Finance 4 2022-23 5 31
7 | Karuppasamy K karuppasamyk@cimat.edu.in Marketing 4 2022-23 7 33
8 | Kishor Kumar N K kishorkumarnk@cimat.edu.in Marketing 7 2022-23 8 42
9 |LivinL livinl@cimat.edu.in Finance 5 2022-23 5 11
10 | Mohamed Aashiq Hanif P anhamedaaShiqhanifp@Cimat'ed“'i Marketing 5 2022-23 4 25
11 | Moneesh Ram K S moneeshramks@cimat.edu.in Finance 4 2022-23 8 23
12 | Nivedha R nivedhar@cimat.edu.in Healthcare 4 2022-23 5 27
13 | Nivetha S nivethas@cimat.edu.in Healthcare 5 2022-23 6 28
14 | Pradeep L J pradeeplj@cimat.edu.in Finance 6 2022-23 8 26
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1\?0 Name User Name Specialization I\I/fggtil: Year IT:)Z]:; Pages
15 | Prakash D prakashd@cimat.edu.in Finance 6 2022-23 7 14
16 | Prem Kumar A premkumara@cimat.edu.in Marketing 5 2022-23 5 24
17 | Ravi Chandran D ravichandrand@cimat.edu.in Supply chain 4 2022-23 9 27
18 | Reena Devi M reenadevim@cimat.edu.in ilrllzlll;:fcss 2 2022-23 3 12
19 | Saran Raj K saranrajk@cimat.edu.in Finance 4 2022-23 11 37
20 | Sarath M S sarathms@cimat.edu.in Healthcare 3 2022-23 4 17
21 | Saravana Kuamr S saravanakuamrs@cimat.edu.in Finance 8 2022-23 10 24
22 | Sumisha S sumishas@cimat.edu.in Human Resource 5 2022-23 6 25
23 | Vasanth B vasanthb@cimat.edu.in Human Resource 5 2022-23 6 35
24 | VickramJ vickramj@cimat.edu.in Marketing 6 2022-23 8 32
25 | Prabhakaran S prabhakarans@cimat.edu.in Marketing 2 2022-23 3 12
26 JArdhisaya Mariam Shaloamy adhisaya@cimat.edu.in Finance 5 2022-23 6 35
27 | Akhileswari M V akhileswarimv(@cimat.edu.in Marketing 6 2022-23 8 32
28 | Althaf CM althafem@cimat.edu.in iﬁi‘l‘;‘:fjs 2 2022-23 3 12
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Times

No Name User Name Specialization Log in Year Log In Pages

29 | AmalM amalm@cimat.edu.in Finance 5 2022-23 5 11
. . . . Business

30 | Angitha L Kumar angithalkumar@cimat.edu.in Analytics 5 2022-23 4 25

31 | Aravindan R aravindanr@cimat.edu.in Marketing 2 2022-23 3 12

32 | Athul Krishna K A athulkrishnaka@cimat.edu.in Marketing 4 2022-23 11 37
. . Business

33 | Baala Murugu C S baalamurugucs@cimat.edu.in Analytics 3 2022-23 4 17
. . Business

34 | Balamurugan A balamurugana@cimat.edu.in Analytics 7 2022-23 6 25

35 | Balamurugan P balamuruganp@cimat.edu.in Marketing 5 2022-23 10 26

36 | Ciril Freadrick L cirilfreadrickl@cimat.edu.in Marketing 4 2022-23 5 31
. o . . Business

37 | Dhilipkumar S dhilipkumars@cimat.edu.in Analytics 4 2022-23 7 33

38 | Graham Steins S grahamsteinss@cimat.edu.in Finance 7 2022-23 8 42
. . Business

39 | Gurumoorthy M gurumoorthym@cimat.edu.in Analytics 4 2022-23 8 23

40 | Hariprasad S hariprasads@cimat.edu.in Finance 4 2022-23 5 27

41 | Janani G jananig@cimat.edu.in Finance 5 2022-23 6 28

42 | Jerome Alwin S jeromealwins@cimat.edu.in Finance 6 2022-23 8 26
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43 | Karthika P karthikap@cimat.edu.in Marketing 6 2022-23 8 32

44 | Kavitha C B kavithacb@cimat.edu.in Finance 2 2022-23 3 12

45 | Khizer Hussain A khizerhussaina@cimat.edu.in Finance 5 2022-23 6 35

46 | Lokesh S lokeshs@cimat.edu.in Business 6 2022-23 8 32
Analytics

47 | Mirudhula S B mirudhulasb@cimat.edu.in Marketing 5 2022-23 5 24

48 | Mugesh P mugeshp@cimat.edu.in Marketing 4 2022-23 9 27

49 | Muthu Prakash N muthuprakashn@cimat.edu.in Marketing 2 2022-23 3 12

50 | Nalin Kumar V nalinkumarv@cimat.edu.in Finance 4 2022-23 11 37

51 | Naveen Kumar K naveenkumark@cimat.edu.in Business 5 2022-23 5 11
Analytics

52 | Naveen Kumar M naveenkumarm@cimat.edu.in Marketing 5 2022-23 4 25

. . . . Business

53 | Parthiban A parthibana@cimat.edu.in Analytics 2 2022-23 3 12

54 | Pasupathi G pasupathig@cimat.edu.in Finance 4 2022-23 11 37

55 | Petchimuthu A petchimuthua@cimat.edu.in Bu51ne§s 6 2022-23 8 26
Analytics

56 | Praveen Raj R praveenrajr@cimat.edu.in Marketing 6 2022-23 7 14
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57 | Priyadarshini M priyadarshinim@cimat.edu.in Marketing 5 2022-23 5 24
. . . . Business
58 | Priyanka V priyankav@cimat.edu.in Analytics 4 2022-23 9 27
59 | Renith Kumar S renithkumars@cimat.edu.in Business 2 2022-23 3 12
Analytics
60 | Samjoshua T samjoshuat@cimat.edu.in Marketing 4 2022-23 11 37
61 | Samman Nabeel G S sammannabeelgs@cimat.edu.in Finance 3 2022-23 4 17
62 | Sibisri H sibisrih@cimat.edu.in Finance 5 2022-23 5 11
63 | Sreethreeshal S sreethreeshals@cimat.edu.in Busme§ S 5 2022-23 4 25
Analytics
64 | Sridharan S sridharans@cimat.edu.in Business 2 2022-23 3 12
Analytics
65 | Srisakthi Devi M srisakthidevim@cimat.edu.in Finance 4 2022-23 11 37
.. .. . . Business
66 | Syamjith P M syamjithpm@cimat.edu.in Analytics 3 2022-23 4 17
67 | Vanitha M vanitham@cimat.edu.in Marketing 4 2022-23 11 37
68 | Vijayasuryan J vijayasuryanj@cimat.edu.in Finance 3 2022-23 4 17
69 | Vikram G vikramg@cimat.edu.in Marketing 8 2022-23 10 24
70 | Yogasri R yogasrir@cimat.edu.in Marketing 5 2022-23 6 25
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